MKWI10C SERIES
DC-DC Power Module 10W
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
2022/03/11  REV:10   Page 1 of 6
®
FEATURES
►Fully Encapsulated Plastic Case for Chassis and DIN-Rail Mounting Version
►Ultra-wide 4:1 Input Voltage Range

Voltage
Output
Current
Input Current Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
Max. @Max. Load @No Load @Max. Load
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) µF %
MKWI10-24S05C
24
(9 ~ 36)
5 2000 496
30
1000 84
MKWI10-24S051C 5.1 2000 506 1000 84
MKWI10-24S12C 12 833 484 470 86
MKWI10-24S15C 15 666 484 330 86
MKWI10-24S24C 24 416 484 150 86
MKWI10-24S48C 48 208 495 68 84
MKWI10-24D12C ±12 ±416 484 220# 86
MKWI10-24D15C ±15 ±333 484 150# 86
MKWI10-24D24C ±24 ±208 489 68# 85
MKWI10-48S05C
48
(18 ~ 75)
5 2000 248
20
1000 84
MKWI10-48S051C 5.1 2000 253 1000 84
MKWI10-48S12C 12 833 242 470 86
MKWI10-48S15C 15 666 242 330 86
MKWI10-48S24C 24 416 242 150 86
MKWI10-48S48C 48 208 248 68 84
MKWI10-48D12C ±12 ±416 242 220# 86
MKWI10-48D15C ±15 ±333 242 150# 86
MKWI10-48D24C ±24 ±208 245 68# 85
# For each output
                                                      MKWI10C SERIES
DC-DC Power Module 10W
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150